ESF DEUX ALPES (LES) : Chamois du 04/04/2024 a 10h30

Edité le 21/11/2024 & 16h33

Ouvreur
IDESHEIM JONATHAN
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Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 34.50 39.81 45.70 51.60 53.08
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|MARTIN JAUBERT CYRIL M| 1987 VH 34.70 14.14 Vermeil 17.99
2| HERBERT NATHANIEL M| 2009 ui6 34.77 14.32 Vermeil 18.17
3| GRONIER JEAN-NOEL M| 1964 VH 40.53 29.95 Argent 33.80
4|JOLIVET BLANCHE F| 2009 ui6 44.64 41.10 Argent 44.95
5|JOLIVET MARIE F| 2012 Uiz 48.45 51.43 Bronze 55.28
6 | PAL HARRY M| 2012 ui2 51.86 60.69 Cabri 64.54

JOLIVET GASPARD M| 2007 ui1s ABD

HERBERT ILENNEA F| 2012 ui12 ABS
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